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GS
KOHR MOTORSPORTS Ford Mustang GT4  1  12  12  12 60
Murillo Racing Mercedes-AMG GT GT4  13  33  21  21 56
TeamTGM Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  34  45  12  12 64
Turner Motorsport BMW M4 GT4  46  52  7  7 96
Stephen Cameron Racing BMW M4 GT4  53  57  5  5 43
Kelly Moss Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  58  59  2  2 66
Murillo Racing Mercedes-AMG GT GT4  60  67  8  29 56
Stephen Cameron Racing BMW M4 GT4  68  69  2  7 43
Kelly Moss Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  70  81  12  14 66
Murillo Racing Mercedes-AMG GT GT4  82  84  3  32 56

TCR
VAN DER STEUR RACING Hyundai Veloster N TCR  1  7  7  7 19
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR  8  10  3  3 5
VAN DER STEUR RACING Hyundai Veloster N TCR  11  35  25  32 19
Victor Gonzalez Racing Team - VGRT Honda Civic FK7 TCR  36  37  2  2 99
Michael Johnson Racing w/ Bryan Herta Autosport Hyundai Elantra N TCR  38  40  3  3 54
VAN DER STEUR RACING Hyundai Veloster N TCR  41  58  18  50 19
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR  59  60  2  5 5
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  61  61  1  1 1
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  62  66  5  5 98
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  67  68  2  2 33
Michael Johnson Racing w/ Bryan Herta Autosport Hyundai Elantra N TCR  69  83  15  18 54
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR  84  84  1  6 5
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